
Fish Recruitment is now proud to introduce our sister company 
Fish Facilitation which is approved to deliver CPC training courses 

and will initially be running the following CPC workshops from 
our new tutorial suite at 9 North Street, Rugby.

The Driver CPC is a scheme for LGV (and PCV drivers) who drive 
professionally throughout the UK. It is being developed as a requirement of 
the EU Directive 2003/59, which is designed to improve the knowledge and 

skills of professional LGV and PCV drivers throughout their working life.

1. Customer Care & Driver Walk Round Checks
Monday 29 March; Tuesday 20 April; Friday 28 May

2. Defensive Driving & Fuel Saving Tips
Tuesday 30 March; Friday 23 April; Thursday 27 May

3. Drivers Hours & Working Time Directive
Wednesday 31 March; Thursday 22 April; Tuesday 25 May 

4. Health & Safety in Transport & Manual Handling
Thursday 1 April; Wednesday 21 April; Monday 24 May

5. Digital Tacho & Emergency Aid
Friday 2 April; Monday 19 April; Wednesday 26 May

Each day costs £95 (INC VAT) 
This fee includes registration, administration, and the upload fee

Each day starts at 9am and finishes at 4.30pm

More dates from June onwards are scheduled – 
for more details please contact our 
Driver CPC trainer, Steve Thompson 

01788 577155JAUPT APPROVED CENTRE AC00123 

All DCPC training carried out by Sigma Studies Ltd approved Instructors

9, North Street, Rugby, Warwickshire. CV21 2AB   Email: enquiries@fishrecruitment.com
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